
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
44 
65 
49 
54 
42 
50 
51 
45 
59 
56 
47 
48 
55 
43 
64 
60 
41 
46 

Name 
Samuel Rea 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Kenzi De Roeck 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Victor Duroy 
Humaid alkebti 
Mazen Al Awar 
Aleksei Mikheev 
Agyad Asad 
Mohammed Ismail 
Ahmed Alhammadi 
Vasilii Alekseev 
Ayaan Ahmed 
Sam Grayson 
Abdul Hadi Menas 
Walid K. 
Niocolo Cacciatire 
Gavin Hill 

Class 
SENIOR 
JUNIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
MASTER 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
MASTER 
JUNIOR 
MASTER 
SENIOR 
MASTER 

Laps 
7 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

10 
10 

9 
4 
9 

10 

Best Tm 
55.311 
55.521 
55.573 
55.721 
55.777 
55.800 
55.801 
55.943 
56.143 
56.238 
56.383 
56.533 
56.185 
56.594 
57.092 
57.813 
58.296 
56.915 

Diff 

0.210 
0.262 
0.410 
0.466 
0.489 
0.490 
0.632 
0.832 
0.927 
1.072 
1.222 
0.874 
1.283 
1.781 
2.502 
2.985 
1.604 

Gap 

0.210 
0.052 
0.148 
0.056 
0.023 
0.001 
0.142 
0.200 
0.053 
0.145 
0.150 
0.042 
0.061 
0.177 
0.721 
0.483 
0.321 

Last Tm 
3:10.235 

55.922 
56.802 
56.177 
56.233 
57.134 
56.509 
59.482 
58.618 
58.302 
56.656 
56.748 
57.543 
57.953 
57.536 
57.858 
59.637 
58.816 

Total Tm 
10:06.988 
10:16.342 
10:50.844 
10:01.960 
10:23.551 
10:02.691 
10:50.646 
10:56.488 
10:53.477 
10:52.586 
10:16.719 
10:11.185 
10:53.348 
10:53.292 
10:16.108 

5:44.601 
10:58.496 
10:54.573 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Kart No. 46 & 55 - 3 Grid place penalty - Overtaking under yellow. 

Printed: 16/03/2025 12:00:54 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Ramadan Challenge 2025 - Sprint Race- R2 

RAMADAN CHALLENGE 2025 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 21:06:54 

Option L 1.006 km 

15/03/2025 20:50 


